To Be

Yo estoy / soy
Tu estas / eres

El estd / es

Ella estd / es
Ello estda / es

Nosotros estamos / somos

Vosotros estais / sois

Ellos / ellas estan / son

Phonetic Symbols

o

al

JI

31
Numbers

1 one
2 two
3 three
4 four
5 five

6 SiX

7 seven
Alphabet

A ei

B bii

C Sii

D dii

E ii

F ef

G =|lii

a, come, love
car, far, father

four, your, or

Bits & Bobs

lam
You are
He is
She is
Itis

We are
You are
They are

first, her, surname

10
11
12
13
14

A L SR

eight 15 fifteen
nine 16  sixteen
ten 17 seventeen
eleven 18 eighteen
twelve 19 nineteen
thirteen 20 twenty
fourteen 30 thirty
eich 0] ou

ai P pii

=llei Q kiu

kei R aa

el S es

em T tii

en u iuu

40
50
60
70
80
90
100

N-<><é<

forty
fifty
sixty
seventy
eighty
ninety

one hundred

Vii

dabal iuu
eks

wai

zii / zed



